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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

Art. no: 5714-

03-3-ddd

172w

4000K

80

31094lm
120°x120°

DALI

230V 50Hz
Surface, Suspended, Ceiling
NAmm

L80B50: 100 000h
180lm/W

3

White

1953mm

80mm

114mm

4,1kg
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Surface mounted or suspended LED luminaire for use in industry,
warehouse, hall and sports arena.

Choose between various editions with different lumen output,
optics and DALI2 driver.
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